A LPHI

La performance, service compris

POUTRELLE ALPHLEX 200 (AL20)

CARACTERISTIQUES
TECHNIQUES

Longueurs:

1,80 m
2,40 m
3,60m

9,70 kg
13,00 kg
19,50 kg

Poids au metre : 5,63 kg /m
(bois comypris)

Mf maxi: 14 kN.m
Tr maxi : 38 kN

Ixx : 800 cm4

Caractéristiques confirmées
par essai sur presse le 28/06/07
selon la norme NF P 93-322

200 mm

80 mm
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